I.  The Superiority of Christ

II. The Response of Faith
A. The Exhortations & Warning
B. The Life of Faith

1.
2.

Overcoming Obstacles in the Race

1]

2/

3/

4]

5]

6/

7]

HEBREWS -

Exhortations for Race

Heb 12:12-17

The Triumph of Faith of Heroes

The Training for Faith
a.

The Running of Race of Life
1) The Running with Endurance
2) The Training for Race -

3) The Strength for Race

The Obstacles in the Race
1) The Pursuit of Peace

2)

3)

4)

5)

The Pursuit of Sanctification

The Pursuit of Grace

The Avoidance of Bitterness

The Avoidance of Godlessness

The Contrast of Resources for Race

Ray Mondragon

a) The Exhortation to Strengthen Weak

b) The Exhortation to Make Path Straight

discipline

1:1-10:18
10:19-13:25
10:19-39
11-12

11

12

12:1-13
12:1-3
12:4-11

12:12-13
12:12

12:13

12:14-17
12:14

12:15

12:16-17

12:18-24



