	HEBREWS - Heb 12:12-17Exhortations for Race Ray Mondragon	
I. <b>II.</b>	The Superiority of Christ <b>The Response of Faith</b> A. The Exhortations & Warning <b>B. The Life of Faith</b> 1. The Triumph of Faith of Heroes 2. The <b>Training for Faith</b> a. The <b>Running of Race of Life</b> 1) The Running with Endurance 2) The Training for Race - discipline 3) The <b>Strength for Race</b> a) The Exhortation to Strengthen Weak	1:1-10:18 <b>10:19-13:25</b> 10:19-39 <b>11-12</b> 11 <b>12</b> <b>12:1-13</b> 12:1-3 12:4-11 <b>12:12-13</b> <b>12:12</b>
	Overcoming Obstacles in the Race 1]	
	b) The Exhortation to Make Path Straight	12:13
	<ul> <li><i>2J</i></li> <li>b. The Obstacles in the Race <ol> <li>The Pursuit of Peace</li> </ol> </li> </ul>	12:14-17 12:14
	3]	
	<ul><li>2) The Pursuit of Sanctification</li><li>4]</li></ul>	
	3) The Pursuit of Grace	12:15
	<ul><li>5J</li><li>4) The Avoidance of Bitterness</li></ul>	
	<ul><li><i>6</i>]</li><li>5) The Avoidance of Godlessness</li></ul>	12:16-17
	7]	
	c. The Contrast of Resources for Race	12:18-24